
Bhagalpur - Anand Vihar Terminal Garib Rath Express (PT)/22405 - GR - NR 
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to KIUL/Kiul Junction 
2h 5m - 98 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 13:55 4 1 0 63 43 ER
2 SGG SultanGanj 14:18 14:20 2m 2 1 24 58 44 ER
3 JMP Jamalpur Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 2,3 1 53 70 39 ER
4 AHA Abhaipur 15:14 15:16 2m 2 1 75 31 52 ER
5 KIUL Kiul Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 3 1 98 67 153 ECR
6 RJPB Rajendra Nagar Terminal

(Patna)
17:53 17:55 2m 3 1 219 10 55 ECR

7 PNBE Patna Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 3,4,
6

1 221 39 57 ECR

8 DNR Danapur 18:35 18:37 2m 3 1 231 87 54 ECR
9 BTA Bihta 18:49 18:51 2m 2 1 249 60 59 ECR
10 ARA Ara Junction 19:13 19:15 2m 2 1 271 99 59 ECR
11 BEA Bihiya 19:28 19:30 2m 2,3 1 292 84 67 ECR
12 DURE Dumraon 19:52 19:54 2m 2 1 323 47 71 ECR
13 BXR Buxar 20:15 20:17 2m 2 1 339 78 68 ECR
14 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 20:45 20:47 2m 3 1 375 31 225 ECR
15 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
22:40 22:50 10m 4 1 433 74 79 ECR

16 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

00:53 00:55 2m 2 2 586 83 97 NCR

17 CNB Kanpur Central 03:15 03:20 5m 1,2 2 780 87 127 NCR
18 TDL Tundla Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 4 2 1011 89 167 NCR
19 ALJN Aligarh Junction 06:55 06:57 2m 4 2 1089 58 186 NCR
20 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 09:00 5,7 2 1208 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 23 2024 (03:06)

Sep 23 2024 (03:06)

1

1


